

BID TABULATION
2017 ANNUAL SIDEWALK PROGRAM
F17-0010

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNITS		Connin Cement P.O. BOX 163 Marine City, MI 48039		McKenzie Concrete, Inc. 4080 Vincent Road North Street, MI 48049	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Sidewalk, Concrete, 4 inch	5,500	SFT	\$3.10	\$17,050.00	\$3.00	\$16,500.00
2	Sidewalk, Concrete, 6 inch	890	SFT	\$3.40	\$3,026.00	\$3.65	\$3,248.50
3	Sidewalk, Concrete, 8 inch	260	SFT	\$3.00	\$780.00	\$4.00	\$1,040.00
4	Sidewalk, Concrete, 8 inch, Colored	400	SFT	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00
5	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, 8" Colored, Stamped	1000	SFT	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00
6	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 1	800	SFT	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$7.25	\$5,800.00
7	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 2	200	SFT	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$7.25	\$1,450.00
8	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 3	400	SFT	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$7.25	\$2,900.00
9	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 4	100	SFT	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$7.25	\$725.00
10	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 5	100	SFT	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$7.25	\$725.00
11	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 6	100	SFT	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$7.25	\$725.00
12	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 7	100	SFT	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$7.25	\$725.00
13	Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified, Type 8	100	SFT	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$7.25	\$725.00
14	Additional Detectable Warning Surface	100	SFT	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
17	Sidewalk Curb, Concrete, 8 inch or less	110	FT	\$6.00	\$660.00	\$6.00	\$660.00
18	Sidewalk Curb, Concrete, greater than 8 inch and less than 24 inch	20	FT	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$14.00	\$280.00
19	Driveway, Remove	400	SFT	\$0.80	\$320.00	\$0.80	\$320.00
20	Sidewalk, Remove	7,000	SFT	\$0.80	\$5,600.00	\$0.80	\$5,600.00
21	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det 4 x 24 inch	200	LFT	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00
22	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det 6 x 24 inch	550	LFT	\$17.00	\$9,350.00	\$16.00	\$8,800.00
23	Remove Curb or Curb and Gutter	750	LFT	\$4.25	\$3,187.50	\$3.00	\$2,250.00
24	Cold Weather Protection	175	SYD	\$0.05	\$8.75	\$0.05	\$8.75
25	Conc pavt, Misc, Reinforced, 6 inch	100	SYD	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$34.50	\$3,450.00
26	Conc Pavt, Misc, Reinforced, 8 inch	500	SYD	\$41.50	\$20,750.00	\$40.50	\$20,250.00
27	Driveway, Nonreinf conc, 6 inch	400	SFT	\$3.60	\$1,440.00	\$3.70	\$1,480.00
28	Pavt, Remove	600	SYD	\$11.00	\$6,600.00	\$10.50	\$6,300.00
29	9 sack concrete	175	SYD	\$0.05	\$8.75	\$0.05	\$8.75
30	Adjust Structure Cover	12	EA	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$25.00	\$300.00
TOTAL					\$96,751.00		\$98,071.00

As corrected